St. Hubertus Schitzenbruderschaft Nettekoven-Impekoven 1927 e.V.

Biirgerkonige unserer Bruderschaft

Jahr

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979

Name

Masgen, Axel
Forster, Barbara
Pinsdorf, Claudia
Winand, Bjorn
Hofs, Maximillian
Sicorello, Angelo
Derkum, Stephan
Hubl, Dirk

Rahi, Imad

Makuti, Baskim
Groher, Michael
Manderfeld, Peter
Nolden, Daniel
Schumann, Marc
Pinsdorf, Tanja
Nettekoven, Agnes
Nolden, Daniel
Franke, Peter
Siewert, Erwin
Schmelzer, Frank
Pinsdorf, Karl-Heinz
Weber, Kithe
Schumann, Joachim
John, Kurt
Nettekoven, Agenes
Wollmer, Karl
Schumacher, Reinhard
Leeser, Friederike
Miller, Hubert
Daase, Wolfgang
Oberstein, Detlef
Sacilotto, Mario
Wolf, Thomas
Palm, Dieter
Schumann, Joachim
Klein, Heinz-Dieter
Schmitz, Hans-Peter
Siewert, Erwin
Klein, Heinz-Dieter
Schumann, Joachim
Siewert, Erwin
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1978 Heinrichs, Christian
1977 Schumann, Christian
1976 Arenz, Brigitte

1975 Schumann, Christian
1974 Arenz, Helmut

1973 Broch, Gerd

1972 Schumann, Christian
1971 Arenz, Peter

1970 Thomas, Johann
1969 Thomas, Johann




